
DAMS TECHNICAL SYSTEM - CONTACT DETAILS 

DAMS mailboxes for ALL system related queries: 

DAMS BDM Support DAMS 

Circulation Support DAMS 

ENF Support 

DAMS LUM Support 

Dams.BDMSupport@capetown.gov.za 

DamsCirculation.Support@capetown.gov.za 

DamsEnf.Support@capetown.gov.za 

DamsLum.Support@capetown.gov.za 

Abbreviations 

 BDM – Building Development Management

 LUM – Land Use Management

 ENF – Enforcement

 CIRC – Internal Circulation

DAMS Technical Support Team 

Asheeqah Salie (BDM) 
021 400 9008 
081 041 7792 

Asheeqah.Salie@capetown.gov.za 

Graham Minnaar (LUM) 
021 400 1755 
066 274 7528 

GrahamEdward.Minnaar@capetown.gov.za 

Mfundo Nkohla (BDM) 
021 444 9080 
073 844 4662 

Mfundo.Nkohla2@capetown.gov.za 

Nasser Hendricks (ENF) 
021 400 1730 
081 571 6022 

Nasser.Hendricks@capetown.gov.za 

Sekela Ncethezo (LUM) 
021 444 3483 
067 251 8800 

Sekela.Ncethezo@capetown.gov.za 

Zubair Shade (ENF & CIRC) 
021 400 1757 
073 903 4897 

Zubair.Shade@capetown.gov.za 

DAMS Technical Support Supervisor 

Yusuf Laattoe 
021 400 1771 
078 371 5302 

Yusuf.Laattoe@capetown.gov.za 

Support hours 08:00 - 16:30 (Monday to Friday) 

Support hours 08:00 - 16:30 (Monday to Friday) 
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